
Lawrence Police Daily Log v7.04.0004
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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 01/14/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 01/14/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15001359 Date: 2015-01-14 00:04:16 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001360 Date: 2015-01-14 00:08:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LOWELL ST & OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001361 Date: 2015-01-14 00:40:41 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 22 WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001362 Date: 2015-01-14 00:49:38 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 34 WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001363 Date: 2015-01-14 01:23:38 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 79 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001364 Date: 2015-01-14 01:27:41 Type: ALARMS

Location: 160 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001365 Date: 2015-01-14 01:28:19 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 79 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001366 Date: 2015-01-14 01:45:38 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 58 S BOWDOIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001367 Date: 2015-01-14 02:37:41 Type: ALARMS

Location: DIAMOND IRON WORKS / 109 BLANCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001368 Date: 2015-01-14 03:00:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV
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Location: MICROSEMI / 6 LAKE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001369 Date: 2015-01-14 03:57:09 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: VECINA BEAUTY SUPPLY / 196 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001370 Date: 2015-01-14 04:36:16 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 112 STEARNS AV FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001371 Date: 2015-01-14 05:33:13 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001372 Date: 2015-01-14 06:28:49 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 47 ROLLINS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001373 Date: 2015-01-14 06:54:28 Type: DETAIL

Location: MARKET ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001374 Date: 2015-01-14 07:00:35 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 180 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001375 Date: 2015-01-14 07:09:49 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 100 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001377 Date: 2015-01-14 07:18:22 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: MARKET ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001376 Date: 2015-01-14 07:19:27 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 46 SPRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001378 Date: 2015-01-14 07:38:02 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001379 Date: 2015-01-14 07:45:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CHESTNUT ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001380 Date: 2015-01-14 07:59:02 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 53 PORTLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001381 Date: 2015-01-14 08:06:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ERVING AV & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001382 Date: 2015-01-14 08:18:24 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 166 EASTON ST

Page 2 of 9

1/17/2015



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001383 Date: 2015-01-14 08:26:10 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 26 TYLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001384 Date: 2015-01-14 08:33:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001385 Date: 2015-01-14 08:44:58 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 550 BROADWAY #319

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001386 Date: 2015-01-14 08:52:29 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 599 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001387 Date: 2015-01-14 09:26:38 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: 227 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001388 Date: 2015-01-14 09:31:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 37 BROMFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001389 Date: 2015-01-14 09:32:50 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: SIMS RESD / 11 W DALTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001390 Date: 2015-01-14 09:40:16 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 48 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001391 Date: 2015-01-14 09:46:09 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: MARKET BASKET / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001392 Date: 2015-01-14 09:50:32 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: BAILEY ST & SHAWSHEEN RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001393 Date: 2015-01-14 09:59:00 Type: LIC PLATE STO

Location: 47 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001394 Date: 2015-01-14 10:03:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 334 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001395 Date: 2015-01-14 10:10:40 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001396 Date: 2015-01-14 10:31:08 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 133 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001397 Date: 2015-01-14 10:39:39 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 38 LAUREL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001398 Date: 2015-01-14 10:40:32 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001399 Date: 2015-01-14 11:06:04 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: WALK-IN / 6 DIAMOND ST #12

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001400 Date: 2015-01-14 11:12:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001401 Date: 2015-01-14 11:19:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 26 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001402 Date: 2015-01-14 11:24:38 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 300 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001403 Date: 2015-01-14 11:33:17 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 231 WATER ST #APT11

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001404 Date: 2015-01-14 11:35:37 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 4 INMAN ST #6

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001405 Date: 2015-01-14 11:42:34 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 37 SHAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001406 Date: 2015-01-14 11:49:27 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001407 Date: 2015-01-14 11:51:02 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 300 HOWARD ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001408 Date: 2015-01-14 11:57:39 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: CARRIBBEAN BAKERY / 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001409 Date: 2015-01-14 12:03:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CONCORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001411 Date: 2015-01-14 12:21:10 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 41 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001410 Date: 2015-01-14 12:21:42 Type: B&E/PROG
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Location: 41 ALDER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001412 Date: 2015-01-14 12:32:11 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 208 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001413 Date: 2015-01-14 12:44:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 289 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001414 Date: 2015-01-14 13:18:55 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 436 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001415 Date: 2015-01-14 13:21:11 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: CENTRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL / 300 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001417 Date: 2015-01-14 13:25:14 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CANAL ST & MILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001416 Date: 2015-01-14 13:29:13 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 32 TENNEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001418 Date: 2015-01-14 13:44:45 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 19 SHERIDAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001419 Date: 2015-01-14 13:51:18 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 63 MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001420 Date: 2015-01-14 14:03:34 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 19 WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001421 Date: 2015-01-14 14:07:38 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001422 Date: 2015-01-14 14:11:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LOWELL ST & OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001423 Date: 2015-01-14 14:12:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001425 Date: 2015-01-14 14:18:17 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: PROSPECT ST & VINE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001424 Date: 2015-01-14 14:20:19 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: FAMILY DOLLAR / 63 WINTHROP AV
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001426 Date: 2015-01-14 14:28:42 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 62 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001427 Date: 2015-01-14 14:35:48 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: LAWRENCE POLICE DEPARTMENT / 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001428 Date: 2015-01-14 14:42:22 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 2 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001429 Date: 2015-01-14 14:44:48 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: SUNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001430 Date: 2015-01-14 14:54:54 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 100 PARK ST FL 2NDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001431 Date: 2015-01-14 15:08:30 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 160 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001432 Date: 2015-01-14 15:13:05 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: CHESTNUT ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001433 Date: 2015-01-14 15:15:55 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001434 Date: 2015-01-14 15:25:56 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: DAYBREAK SHELTER / 19 WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001435 Date: 2015-01-14 15:28:08 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 4 CLEVELAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001436 Date: 2015-01-14 15:30:19 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 15 MONTGOMERY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001437 Date: 2015-01-14 15:54:39 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001438 Date: 2015-01-14 16:01:16 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 623 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001439 Date: 2015-01-14 16:35:22 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: ENTERPRIZE RENT A CAR / 660 S UNION ST

===========================================================================
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Incident #: 15001440 Date: 2015-01-14 16:37:20 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 47 MYRTLE ST FL 3RDFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001441 Date: 2015-01-14 16:45:46 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001442 Date: 2015-01-14 17:15:59 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001443 Date: 2015-01-14 17:16:59 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: LAWRENCE PUBLIC LIBRARY / 51 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001444 Date: 2015-01-14 17:28:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CARVER ST & SHATTUCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001445 Date: 2015-01-14 17:40:50 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: TACO BELL / 79 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001446 Date: 2015-01-14 17:52:56 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: DAYBREAK SHELTER / 19 WINTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001447 Date: 2015-01-14 18:14:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 55 WHITE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001448 Date: 2015-01-14 18:51:10 Type: ALARMS

Location: 157 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001449 Date: 2015-01-14 18:54:14 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 133 HAVERHILL ST #3F

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001450 Date: 2015-01-14 18:58:20 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 25 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001451 Date: 2015-01-14 18:59:13 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 353 ELM ST #701 FL 7

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001452 Date: 2015-01-14 19:21:14 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 96 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001453 Date: 2015-01-14 19:25:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 93 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001454 Date: 2015-01-14 19:34:53 Type: INVEST CONT
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Location: 102 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001455 Date: 2015-01-14 19:46:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 11 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001456 Date: 2015-01-14 20:24:35 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 20 BROADWAY AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001457 Date: 2015-01-14 20:53:36 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE METHUEN COALITION / 112A E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001458 Date: 2015-01-14 20:59:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 38 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001459 Date: 2015-01-14 21:01:54 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 675 ESSEX ST #4 FL BLD8

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001460 Date: 2015-01-14 21:20:07 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: HAWTHORNE WAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001462 Date: 2015-01-14 21:40:13 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 40 KENDALL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001461 Date: 2015-01-14 21:40:27 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 40 KENDALL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001463 Date: 2015-01-14 22:00:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALDER ST & WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001464 Date: 2015-01-14 22:07:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: LAWRENCE ST & STEARNS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001465 Date: 2015-01-14 22:08:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 150 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001466 Date: 2015-01-14 22:17:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CENTRE ST & WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001467 Date: 2015-01-14 22:23:05 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ACTON ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001469 Date: 2015-01-14 22:26:05 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 1 MARSTON ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001468 Date: 2015-01-14 22:26:08 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: BARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001470 Date: 2015-01-14 22:39:23 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001471 Date: 2015-01-14 22:56:56 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 97 RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001472 Date: 2015-01-14 23:03:59 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 81 BUNKERHILL ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001473 Date: 2015-01-14 23:10:19 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 191 MAPLE ST #3G

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001474 Date: 2015-01-14 23:12:51 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 536 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001475 Date: 2015-01-14 23:33:03 Type: THREATS

Location: 151 BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001476 Date: 2015-01-14 23:41:02 Type: THREATS

Location: 151 BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15001477 Date: 2015-01-14 23:50:14 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 1 MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

357 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-01-14","0000","2015-01-14","2359") }
Total records found: 357 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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